City of Milpitas Cannabis Survey

City of Milpitas Cannabis Survey

Summary Of Responses

As of June 18, 2018, 9:33 AM, this forum had:

Attendees: 669
Responses: 517
Hours of Public Comment: 25.9

This topic started on June 4, 2018, 9:54 AM.

1) Are you a Milpitas resident over the age of 187

% Count
Yes Rt 99.2% 513
No | 0.8% 4
2) Did you vote yes or no on Prop 64?
% Count
Yes i 35.5% 182
No HE 36.3% 186
Did not vote ik 17.3% 89
Decline to answer # 10.9% 56
3) Do you currently use cannabis recreationally?
% Count
Yes & 14.3% 74
No Ry 822% 424
No opinion | 1.2% 6
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% Count

Decline to answer | 2.3% 12
4) Do you own or rent your residence?

% Count

Own R i 81.0% 419

Rent ¢ 14.5% 75

Decline to answer i 4.4% 23

5) Outdoor cannabis cultivation means cannabis grown outdoors for personal use in the backyard of a
private residence. Do you support outdoor cultivation of cannabis at a private residence for personal

use in Milpitas?

Yes
No
No opinion

Decline to answer

%
35.0%
60.2%

4.1%
0.8%

Count
181
311

21
4

6) If you agree with outdoor cultivation for personal use, how many outdoor plants should the City allow

in the backyard of a personal residence?

Average 8.53
Total 2,005.00
Count 235
Skipped 282

7) A cannabis store sells cannabis to adults for medicinal and/or recreational use. Do you support
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allowing cannabis stores in Milpitas?

Yes to medicinal use only

Yes to both medicinal and
recreational use

No

Undecided / no opinion

%
14.2%
32.2%

51.5%
21%

Count
73
166

265
11

8) A cannabis delivery service is a business that delivers cannabis to adults for medicinal and/or

recreational use. Do you support allowing cannabis delivery services in Milpitas?

Yes
No
No opinion

Decline to answer

%

43.0%
53.3%

2.7%
1.0%

Count
222
275

14
5

9) Commercial cannabis cultivation and manufacturing refers to businesses that sell cannabis to

licensed commercial purchasers or use cannabis to make consumer products. Do you support allowing

commercial cannabis cultivation and manufacturing in Milpitas?

Yes
No

No opinion

Decline to answer

%

28.8%
67.7%

2.9%
0.6%

Count
148
348

15
3

10) If retail and commercial cannabis activities are allowed in Milpitas, do you support a local tax on

these activities to help fund general city operations?
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Yes
No
No opinion

Decline to answer

%
74.4%
18.3%

1.9%
5.4%

Count
383
94

10

28

11) Do you have any other comments regarding cannabis regulation or taxation in Milpitas?

Answered

Skipped

185
332
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